
 

 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
CLASS XII DATE SHEET 2026 

 
SCIENCE GROUP 

 
DAY, DATE & TIME Subject 

Code 
Subject Name 

Wednesday 18th February, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

048 Physical Education 

Friday 20th February, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

042 Physics 

Saturday 28th February, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

043 Chemistry 

Monday 9th March, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

041 
 

Mathematics 
 

Thursday 12th  March, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

301 English Core 

Wednesday 25th March, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 
 

065 
083 

 

Informatics Practices 
Computer Science 
 

Thursday 27th March, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

044 Biology 

 
 
 

Principal. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



 
 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
CLASS XII DATE SHEET 2026 

 
COMMERCE GROUP 

 
DAY, DATE & TIME Subject 

Code 
Subject Name 

Tuesday 17th February, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

066 Entrepreneurship 

Wednesday 18th February, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

048 Physical Education 

Tuesday 24th  February, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

055 
 

Accountancy 
 

Tuesday, 3rd March, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

074 Legal Studies  

Monday 9th March, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

241 
 

Applied Mathematics 
 

Thursday 12th  March, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

301 English Core 

Wednesday 18th March, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

030 Economics 

Saturday 28th March, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 
 

054 
 

Business Studies 
 

 
 
 

Principal. 

 
 
 

 
  



 
 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
CLASS X DATE SHEET 2026 

 
 

DAY, DATE & TIME Subject Code Subject Name 
Tuesday 17th February, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

041 
241 

Mathematics Standard 
Mathematics Basic 

Saturday 21st  February, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

184 English (Language & Literature) 

Monday, 23rd  February,2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

006 Tamil 
 

Wednesday 25th February, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

086 Science 

Friday 27th February, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

417 
 

Artificial Intelligence 
 

Saturday 28th February, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

122 Sanskrit 

Monday 2nd  March, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m. 

085 
 

Hindi Course - B 
 

Saturday 7th  March, 2026 
10.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

087 Social Science 

 
 
 
 
Principal. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


